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Classics Restaurant
Menu

Starter

Soup of the Day with Butter & Bread Roll (V)

Ham Hock Terrine Served With Onion Chutney & Melba Toast

Sweet Chilli Prawn Salad

Chicken & Cheddar Cheese Bruschetta, Mixed Leaf, Herb Qil, Balsamic Reduction
Main Course

Braised Beef Chunks in Red Wine Gravy, Honey Roast Carrots & Creamed Potato

Slow Roast Pork Loin, Creamy Dijon Sauce, Garlic Roasted Tenderstem Broccoli, Crushed New
Potatoes

Sweet & Sticky Soy Vegetable Stir Fry with Noodles & Fried Rice.

Chicken Fillet with Red Wine Sauce, Garlic Roasted Tenderstem Broccoli & Crushed New Potatoes
Butternut Squash & Lentil Wellington, Dressed Mixed Leaf Salad & Crushed Garlic Potatoes (Ve)
Dessert

Chocolate Brownie with Toffee Sauce & Ice Cream

Cream Filled Profiteroles With Chocolate Sauce

Apple & Cinnamon Crumble with Vanilla Ice Cream

Chocolate & Coconut Tart with Fruit Compote (Ve)

Allergens- Please inform your server of any allergens or intolerances

1 = Crustaceans, 2 = Soybeans, 3 = Cereals Containing Gluten, 4 = Milk, 5 = Egg, 6 = Celery, 7 = Fish, 8 = Lupin,
9 = Molluscs, 10 = Mustard, 11 = Peanut, 12 = Sesame, 13 = Sulphur Dioxide, 14 = Tree Nuts (Ve) = Vegan
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Classics Restaurant
Drinks Menu

ABV % Draught
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Carlsberg

Carlsberg
Kronenbourg 1664
Kronenbourg 1664
Hobgoblin Sessions
Hobgoblin Sessions
Somersby Cider
Somersby Cider
Somersby Blackberry
Somersby Blackberry

Bottled Drinks

Birra Poretti
Newcastle Brown Ale
Brooklyn Low Alcohol
Guinness Can

Wine

Las Ondas Sauvignon Blanc
Spearwood Chardonnay
Vignana Pinot Grigio

Canyon Road White Zinfandel
Morajo Pinot Grigio Blush
Las Ondas Pinot Noir Reserva
Ponte Merlot

Spearwood Shiraz

Most Wanted Sauvignon Blanc

Most Wanted Sauvignon Rose
Most Wanted Malbec

Measure Price

Pint
Half
Pint
Half
Pint
Half
Pint
Half
Pint
Half

330ml
550ml
330ml
440ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

187ml
187ml
187ml

Most Wanted Pinot Grigio Fizz 200ml

Glass of Red/Rose/White Wine 125ml

£5.50
£2.80
£6.00
£3.00
£5.50
£2.80
£5.50
£2.80
£6.00
£3.00

£4.00
£5.50
£3.80
£5.00

£22.00
£22.00
£22.00
£22.00
£22.00
£22.00
£22.00
£22.00

£5.70
£5.70
£5.70
£5.70

£5.30

ABV % Spirits & Liqueurs

37.5
17.0
40.0
40.0
35.0
40.0
28.0
37.5
37.5
40.0
21.0
15.0
37.5
35.0

11.0
11.0

Bacardi

Baileys

Bells Whiskey

Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Courvoisier VS

Disaronno

Gordons Gin

Gordon's Pink Gin

Jack Daniels

Malibu

Martini Extra Dry
Smirnoff Red

Southern Comfort

Soft Drinks

Pepsi / Pepsi Max

Pepsi / Pepsi Max

R Whites Lemonade

R Whites Lemonade
Britvic Juices / Mixers
Still / Sparkling Water
Still / Spark Water

J20 (Various Flavours)
Cordial / Draught Mixer

Bubbles
Ponte Prosecco Extra Dry
Ponte Prosecco Rosé Brut
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Measure Price

25ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
50ml
25ml
25ml

Pint
Half
Pint
Half
200ml
330ml
750ml
275ml
Dash

750ml
750ml

£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70

£3.30
£1.70
£3.30
£1.70
£1.50
£1.60
£3.00
£3.00
£0.50

£28.50
£28.50



