

## Classics Restaurant Menu

## Starter

Soup of the Day with Butter & Bread Roll (V)	3 / 4
Ham Hock Terrine Served With Onion Chutney & Melba Toast	3 / 10
Sweet Chilli Prawn Salad	7/9
Chicken & Cheddar Cheese Bruschetta, Mixed Leaf, Herb Oil, Balsamic Reduction	3 / 4
Main Course	
Braised Beef Chunks in Red Wine Gravy, Honey Roast Carrots & Creamed Potato	4
Slow Roast Pork Loin, Creamy Dijon Sauce, Garlic Roasted Tenderstem Broccoli, Crushed New Potatoes	4
Sweet & Sticky Soy Vegetable Stir Fry with Noodles & Fried Rice.	4
Chicken Fillet with Red Wine Sauce, Garlic Roasted Tenderstem Broccoli & Crushed New Potatoes	None
Butternut Squash & Lentil Wellington, Dressed Mixed Leaf Salad & Crushed Garlic Potatoes (Ve)	3/13
Dessert	
Chocolate Brownie with Toffee Sauce & Ice Cream	3/4/5
Cream Filled Profiteroles With Chocolate Sauce	3 / 4
Apple & Cinnamon Crumble with Vanilla Ice Cream	3 / 4
Chocolate & Coconut Tart with Fruit Compote (Ve)	None

## Allergens- Please inform your server of any allergens or intolerances

1 = Crustaceans, 2 = Soybeans, 3 = Cereals Containing Gluten, 4 = Milk, 5 = Egg, 6 = Celery, 7 = Fish, 8 = Lupin, 9 = Molluscs, 10 = Mustard, 11 = Peanut, 12 = Sesame, 13 = Sulphur Dioxide, 14 = Tree Nuts (Ve) = Vegan



## Classics Restaurant Drinks Menu

ABV %	Draught	Measure	Price	ABV %	Spirits & Liqueurs	Measure	Price
4.0	Carlsberg	Pint	£5.50	37.5	Bacardi	25ml	£3.70
4.0	Carlsberg	Half	£2.80	17.0	Baileys	50ml	£3.70
5.0	Kronenbourg 1664	Pint	£6.00	40.0	Bells Whiskey	25ml	£3.70
5.0	Kronenbourg 1664	Half	£3.00	40.0	Captain Morgan Dark Rum	25ml	£3.70
3.6	Hobgoblin Sessions	Pint	£5.50	35.0	Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	25ml	£3.70
3.6	Hobgoblin Sessions	Half	£2.80	40.0	Courvoisier VS	25ml	£3.70
4.5	Somersby Cider	Pint	£5.50	28.0	Disaronno	25ml	£3.70
4.5	Somersby Cider	Half	£2.80	37.5	Gordons Gin	25ml	£3.70
4.5	Somersby Blackberry	Pint	£6.00	37.5	Gordon's Pink Gin	25ml	£3.70
4.5	Somersby Blackberry	Half	£3.00	40.0	Jack Daniels	25ml	£3.70
				21.0	Malibu	25ml	£3.70
	<b>Bottled Drinks</b>			15.0	Martini Extra Dry	50ml	£3.70
				37.5	Smirnoff Red	25ml	£3.70
4.8	Birra Poretti	330ml	£4.00	35.0	Southern Comfort	25ml	£3.70
4.7	Newcastle Brown Ale	550ml	£5.50				
0.4	Brooklyn Low Alcohol	330ml	£3.80		Soft Drinks		
4.1	Guinness Can	440ml	£5.00		Pepsi / Pepsi Max	Pint	£3.30
					Pepsi / Pepsi Max	Half	£1.70
	Wine				R Whites Lemonade	Pint	£3.30
					R Whites Lemonade	Half	£1.70
12.0	Las Ondas Sauvignon Blanc	750ml	£22.00		Britvic Juices / Mixers	200ml	£1.50
13.0	Spearwood Chardonnay	750ml	£22.00		Still / Sparkling Water	330ml	£1.60
12.5	Vignana Pinot Grigio	750ml	£22.00		Still / Spark Water	750ml	£3.00
8.0	Canyon Road White Zinfandel	750ml	£22.00		J2O (Various Flavours)	275ml	£3.00
12.0	Morajo Pinot Grigio Blush	750ml	£22.00		Cordial / Draught Mixer	Dash	£0.50
13.0	Las Ondas Pinot Noir Reserva	750ml	£22.00				
12.0	Ponte Merlot	750ml	£22.00				
13.0	Spearwood Shiraz	750ml	£22.00				
					Bubbles		
12.5	Most Wanted Sauvignon Blanc	187ml	£5.70	11.0	Ponte Prosecco Extra Dry	750ml	£28.50
12.5	Most Wanted Sauvignon Rose	187ml	£5.70	11.0	Ponte Prosecco Rosé Brut	750ml	£28.50
13.5	Most Wanted Malbec	187ml	£5.70				
11.5	Most Wanted Pinot Grigio Fizz	200ml	£5.70				
	Glass of Red/Rose/White Wine	125ml	£5.30				